

\204

SLP(C)No. 8142-8145 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-9

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.5-8/2003 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8142-8145/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2003 in MC 7410/02

OJC 6751/01,MC 414/03,MC 580/03 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

L.I. PARIJA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for directions from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

With

SLP(C)No.8481-8486/2003

Date : 29/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs.Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat,Adv.

Mr.Janaranjan Das, Adv.

Mr.Gourang Biswal, Adv.

Mr.Swetakety Mishra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before appropriate bench at an early date.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master